Friday January 7
5:00-7:30 CX Round 1
Congress Prelims
8:00-10:00 CXRound?2
Congress Finals
Saturday January 8
9:00 CX Round 3
12:00 CX Round 4
3:00 CX Quarters
6:00 CX Semis
9:00 CX Finals

5:00
7:00
9:00

9:00
11:30
1:30
3:30
5:30

Coppell Classic 2022
Tournament Schedule

LD/PF Round 1
LD/PF Round 2
LD/PF Round 3

LD/PF Round 4
LD/PF Octas
LD/PF Quarters
LD/PF Semis
LD/PF Finals

5:00
5:30

6:30
8:30

9:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
4:00
6:00

WSD Meeting

WSD Impromptu Prep
WSD Judge Training

WSD Round 1 (Impromptu)
WSD Round 2 (Prepared)

WSD Round 3 (Prepared)

WSD Round 4 (Prepared)

WSD Quarters Impromptu Prep
WSD Quarters (Impromptu)
WSD Semis (Prepared)

WSD Finals (Prepared)

8:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-2:00
2:00-4:00
4:00-6:00
6:00-8:00

9:00
9:30
11:00
12:30
1:00
2:30
4:00
4:30
6:00

CHS9 Prelim A (Asynch)
CHS9 Prelim B (Asynch)
CHS9 Semi A (Asynch)
CHS9 Semi B (Asynch)
CHS9 Final A (Asynch)
CHS9 Final B (Asynch)

Extemp Draw
Category A Prelims
Category B Prelims
Extemp Draw
Category A Semis
Category B Semis
Extemp Draw
Category A Finals
Category B Finals



