## **Coppell Classic 2022 Tournament Schedule**

## **Friday January 7**

						8:00-10:00	CHS9 Prelim A (Asynch)
5:00-7:30	CX Round 1	5:00	LD/PF Round 1	5:00	WSD Meeting	10:00-12:00	CHS9 Prelim B (Asynch)
	Congress Prelims	7:00	LD/PF Round 2	5:30	WSD Impromptu Prep	12:00-2:00	CHS9 Semi A (Asynch)
8:00-10:00	CX Round 2	9:00	LD/PF Round 3		WSD Judge Training	2:00-4:00	CHS9 Semi B (Asynch)
	Congress Finals			6:30	WSD Round 1 (Impromptu)	4:00-6:00	CHS9 Final A (Asynch)
				8:30	WSD Round 2 (Prepared)	6:00-8:00	CHS9 Final B (Asynch)

## Saturday January 8

9:00	CX Round 3	9:00	LD/PF Round 4			9:00	Extemp Draw
12:00	CX Round 4	11:30	LD/PF Octas	9:00	WSD Round 3 (Prepared)	9:30	Category A Prelims
3:00	CX Quarters	1:30	LD/PF Quarters	11:00	WSD Round 4 (Prepared)	11:00	Category B Prelims
6:00	CX Semis	3:30	LD/PF Semis	1:00	WSD Quarters Impromptu Prep	12:30	Extemp Draw
9:00	CX Finals	5:30	LD/PF Finals	2:00	WSD Quarters (Impromptu)	1:00	Category A Semis
				4:00	WSD Semis (Prepared)	2:30	Category B Semis
				6:00	WSD Finals (Prepared)	4:00	Extemp Draw
						4:30	Category A Finals
						6:00	Category B Finals